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Go!

Les réclamations ne sont plus acceptées, les résultats sont considérés comme définitifs.

P

Euregio MTB Cup

Minimes

Aspirants

Insc.: 394, Part.: 394, Classés: 394

Top

. DIDELOT Stephane
. CRUTZE Jean-Louis
. GRAEF Ralf

. SEWING Holger

. HILGERS Michael

a ~» WN PR

Par catégories

ESP DIDELOT Stephane

MA3 CRUTZE Jean-Louis

MA1 GRAEF Ralf

MA2 SEWING Holger
JUG MERTENS Raphael
ELI VERHELLEN Angelo
JUN KOULI Maher

DA2 STEIN-KIRCH Anne

DA1 SCHUETT Daniella

Insc.: 89, Part.: 89, Classés:

Top

. SCHUETT Thomas
. LENZ Yannick

. AMANN Laurin

. JASPART Larisa

. MARAITE Thomas

a ~ W N PR

Par catégories
MIN J SCHUETT Thomas
MIN M JASPART Larisa

Insc.: 62, Part.: 62, Classés:

Top

. VANDERSCHAEGHE Jerome
. LENZ Kevin

. PEIFFER Tony

. AMANN Marvin

. RITZEN Raphael

a b W NP

Par catégories
ASP J VANDERSCHAEGHE Jerome
ASP M SCHUETT Andreas
MIN J BALDUIN Marvin

1319
1177
1156
1140
1131

1319
1177
1156
1140
1074
1068
1057

818

604

1642
1568
1538
1529
1516

1642
1529

1708
1601
1588
1543
1518

1708
1439
197

pts
pts
pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts
pts
pts

pts
pts

pts
pts
pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts



